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AUTHOR SURNAME AUTHOR FIRST NAME
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TITLE
A SHIP OF THE LINE [1938 ]
GOLD FROM CRETE
HORNBLOWER & THE ATROPOS
HORNBLOWER & THE CRISIS
HORNBLOWER AND THE HOTSPUR
HORNBLOWER IN THE W. INDIES
HUNTING THE BISMARK 1959
LIEUTENANT HORNBLOWER
LIFE &TIMES OF H. HORNBLOWER
LORD HORNBLOWER
MR MIDSHIPMANHORNBLOWER1950
RANDALL AND THE RIVER OF TIME
THE COMMODORE
THE EARTHLY PARADISE
THE GOOD SHEPHERD
THE MAN IN THE YELLOW RAFT
THE NIGHTMARE
THE SKY AND THE FOREST
The Captain from Connecticut

NOTES SIGNED?

[C NORTHCOTE PARKINSON

YEAR
1938
1971
1967

1858

1948



