## Lot 100

<b>AUTHOR SURNAME</b>	AUTHOR FIRST NAME	TITLE	NOTES	SIGNED?	YEAR
FORESTER	C. S.	A SHIP OF THE LINE [1938 ]			1938
FORESTER	C. S.	GOLD FROM CRETE			1971
FORESTER	C. S.	HORNBLOWER & THE ATROPOS			
FORESTER	C. S.	HORNBLOWER & THE CRISIS			1967
FORESTER	C. S.	HORNBLOWER AND THE HOTSPUR			
FORESTER	C. S.	HORNBLOWER IN THE W. INDIES			1858
FORESTER	C. S.	HUNTING THE BISMARK 1959			
FORESTER	C. S.	LIEUTENANT HORNBLOWER			
FORESTER	C. S.	LIFE &TIMES OF H. HORNBLOWER	[C NORTHCO	OTE PARKINSON	
FORESTER	C. S.	LORD HORNBLOWER			
FORESTER	C. S.	MR MIDSHIPMANHORNBLOWER1950			
FORESTER	C. S.	RANDALL AND THE RIVER OF TIME			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE COMMODORE			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE EARTHLY PARADISE			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE GOOD SHEPHERD			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE MAN IN THE YELLOW RAFT			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE NIGHTMARE			
FORESTER	C. S.	THE SKY AND THE FOREST			1948
FORESTER	C. S.	The Captain from Connecticut			